
To 

Sub: 

Ref: 
Sir, 

OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE: BALANGIR 
(GENERAL & MISC. SECTION) 

Letter No. 

1 
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4 
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In inviting a reference to the subject cited above, Il am to intimate that 

the Joint Hearing of Public Grievance for the year, 2024 will be conducted as per the 

following programme. 
SI. No 
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The Supdt. of Police, Balangirl 
Divisional Forest Officer(T), Balangir 

12 

Divisional Forest Officer(KL), Balangir/ Patnagarh/Titilagarh 
CDO-cum-EO, ZP, Balangir 
All Sub-Collectors 
All District Level Officers 
All BDOs / All Tahasildars/All Eos/All CDPOs 
All SDPOs/ All IICs of Police Station 

Programme for Joint Hearing of public grievance for the Year, 

2024 

Letter no.10059/GA & PG, dt.13.04.2022 

Date/Time Place 

04.03.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Khaprakhol 
10.30A.M. 
11.03.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Muribahal 
10.30A.M. 
18.03.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Gudvella 
10.30 A.M. 

02.04.2024 (Tuesday) Block office, Patnagarh 
10.30A.M. 

08.04.2024(Monday) 
10.30A.M. 

15.04.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

22.04.2024(Monday) 

IG&M, Date: o) 3. a0PM 

08.00A.M 

29.04.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

06.05.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

13.05.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

20.05.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

27.05.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

Block office, Bangomunda 

Block office, Loisingha 

Block office, Titilagarh 

Block office, Puintala 

Block office, Turekela 

Block ofice, Deogaon 

Block office, Belpada 

Block office, Agalpur 
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03.06.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 
10.06.2024(Monday) 
08.00A.M 

Block Office, Saintala 

10.30 A.M. 

24.06.2024 
10.30 A.M. 

Dist. Headquarter, Balangir 

18.06.2024 (Tuesday) Block Office, Khaprakhol 

(Monday) Block Office, Muribahal 

01.07.2024 (Monday) BIock Office, Gudvella 
10.30 A.M. 

08.07.2024 (Monday) Block office, Patnagarh 
10.30 A.M. 

15.07.2024 (Monday) BIock office, Bangomunda 
10.30 A.M. 

22.07.2024 (Monday) BIock office, Loisingha 
10.30 A.M. 

29.07.2024 (Monday) Block office, Titilagarh 
10.30 A.M. 
05.08.2024 (Monday) Block office, Puintala 

10.30 A.M. 
12.08.2024 (Monday) Block office, Turekela 
10.30 A.M. 

20.08.2024 (Tuesday) Block office, Deogaon 
10.30 A.M. 

27.08.2024 (Tuesday) Block office, Belpada 
10.30 A.M. 
02.09.2024 (Monday) Block office, Agalpur 
10.30 A.M. 
09.09.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Saintala 
10.30 A.M. 

17.09.2024 (Tuesday) Dist. Headquarter, Balangir 
10.30 A.M. 

23.09.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Khaprakhol 
10.30 A.M. 

30.09.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Muribahal 
10.30 A.M. 

07.10.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Gudvella 
10.30 A.M. 

14.10.2024 (Monday) Block office, Patnagarh 
10.30 A.M 

21.10.2024 (Monday) Block office, Bangomunda 
10.30 A.M 
28.10.2024 (Monday) Block office, Loisingha 
10.30 A.M 
04.11.2024 (Monday) Block office, Titilagarh 
10.30 A.M 
11.11.2024 (Monday) Block office, Puintala 
10.30 A.M 

18.11.2024 (Monday) Block office, Turekela 
10.30 A.M 
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Memo No 

25.11.2024 (Monday) Block office, Deogaon 
10.30 A.M 

publication. 

02.12.2024 (Monday) Block office, Belpada 
10.30 A.M 

09.12.2024 (Monday) Block office, Agalpur 
10.30 A.M 
16.12.2024 (Monday) BIock Office, Saintala 
10.30 A.M 

23.12.2024 (Monday) Dist. Headquarter, Balangir 
10.30 A.M 

Therefore, you are requested to attend the above programme positively 

as per the date, time and venue fixed for the purpose. 

30.12.2024 (Monday) Block Office, Khaprakhol 
10.30 A.M 

IG&M, Date 3. }oY 

Yours faithfully 

Dl3 . 24 
ollector, Balangir 

Copy forwarded to the DIPRO, Balangir for information and wide 

Copy forwarded to the DIO, NIC, Balangir for information and 

necessary action. He is requested to hoist the above Joint hearing of Public 

grievance in the District Portal well in advance for wide publication. 

pHector, Balangir 
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